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Clt Nom Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Né Clt Cat Clt Sx Temps

1 DUPONT JEAN CHRISTOPHE 297280 n°035 71 1 Vt1M 1 M 01:13:50

2 GIRARD DESPRAULEX NICOLAS n°078 79 1 SenM 2 M 01:16:32

3 PREMAT ALAIN n°091 81 2 SenM 3 M 01:19:24

4 LABY JEREMY n°102 88 3 SenM 4 M 01:20:29

5 AUBERT ALEXANDRE n°114 79 4 SenM 5 M 01:22:14

6 STEPANOVIC STEVE n°060 78 5 SenM 6 M 01:23:15

7 PREMAT MARTIAL n°099 77 6 SenM 7 M 01:23:31

8 RUSCETTA GAEL n°029 84 7 SenM 8 M 01:23:58

9 AMOUDRUZ RENE 377125 n°063 57 1 Vt2M 9 M 01:24:12

10 GARNIER GUILLAUME n°109 80 8 SenM 10 M 01:24:16

11 BRANDT YVES n°077 62 2 Vt1M 11 M 01:31:22

12 CUEVAS RAPHAEL n°083 94 1 CadM 12 M 01:32:38

13 BOUSQUET MATTHIEU ?????? n°022 95 2 CadM 13 M 01:32:57

14 SERAMOUR REMY n°055 66 3 Vt1M 14 M 01:33:47

15 COUDER THEO n°084 93 1 JunM 15 M 01:34:14

16 ROUX KEVIN n°090 90 1 EspM 16 M 01:34:18

17 ROUX STEPHANE n°101 90 2 EspM 17 M 01:34:26

18 GILLI ETIENNE n°028 86 9 SenM 18 M 01:34:30

19 LEGRAND ERIC 972727 n°006 58 2 Vt2M 19 M 01:34:47

20 CAUDE DAVID n°088 74 10 SenM 20 M 01:38:37

21 LONG STEPHANE n°065 75 11 SenM 21 M 01:39:15

22 ROUX JEAN MARC n°024 61 3 Vt2M 22 M 01:40:00

23 BOUCHET ANTOINE n°087 80 12 SenM 23 M 01:40:05

24 BRAUD PATRICK 2617849 n°046 60 4 Vt2M 24 M 01:41:15

25 DROST DAVID n°032 71 4 Vt1M 25 M 01:41:50

26 JORDAN REGIS n°082 49 1 Vt3M 26 M 01:41:56

27 SERMET THIERRY n°110 72 13 SenM 27 M 01:41:59

28 CONTI BRUNO n°115 66 5 Vt1M 28 M 01:42:38

29 LETHEMET DIDIER n°081 62 6 Vt1M 29 M 01:43:58

30 SCLAVO STEPHANE n°080 71 7 Vt1M 30 M 01:44:09

31 MEPAL JOEL n°026 90 3 EspM 31 M 01:44:20

32 BEAUBEAU PASCAL n°049 61 5 Vt2M 32 M 01:44:30

33 BOUSQUET CEDRIC ?????? n°023 65 8 Vt1M 33 M 01:45:15

34 BOUZAS JULIEN n°067 47 2 Vt3M 34 M 01:45:40

35 MATTEL JEAN-LUC n°096 64 9 Vt1M 35 M 01:46:22

36 MATTEL ALLAN n°097 95 3 CadM 36 M 01:46:22

37 LONG PHILIPPE n°094 69 10 Vt1M 37 M 01:46:56

38 SCHAEFFER JEROME n°070 76 14 SenM 38 M 01:47:46

39 SENECHAL SIMON n°047 92 2 JunM 39 M 01:47:49

40 CRUD BENOIT n°019 93 3 JunM 40 M 01:47:54

41 DESTOMBES SEBASTIEN n°018 67 11 Vt1M 41 M 01:48:24

42 HADDADI SLIMANE n°034 69 12 Vt1M 42 M 01:48:28

43 ELLMENREICH FREDERIC n°004 65 13 Vt1M 43 M 01:48:36

44 APPERTET CLAUDE 122412 n°062 50 3 Vt3M 44 M 01:48:48

45 FRANCOZ JEAN-LOUIS n°086 15 SenM 45 M 01:49:19

46 COUTY GUILLAUME 1308826 n°025 73 16 SenM 46 M 01:49:30

47 BLAIX CLEMENCE n°044 93 1 JunF 1 F 01:49:56

48 FREREBEAU BAPTISTE n°039 94 4 CadM 47 M 01:49:59

49 ROUILLER PHILIPPE n°103 53 6 Vt2M 48 M 01:51:13

50 HOUSSIN PATRICK n°057 60 7 Vt2M 49 M 01:51:28

51 DABE JEAN MICHEL 1322976 n°040 72 17 SenM 50 M 01:52:07

52 TREVIT BASTIEN n°041 78 18 SenM 51 M 01:53:01

53 LOMBARD DIDIER n°107 65 14 Vt1M 52 M 01:53:15

54 JACQUET GREGORY n°027 85 19 SenM 53 M 01:53:50

55 SCHENEVEY JEAN-MARC n°061 46 4 Vt3M 54 M 01:54:02

56 JONQUIERES ISABELLE n°017 70 1 Vt1F 2 F 01:54:20

57 LEMENNICIER YVES n°079 66 15 Vt1M 55 M 01:54:40

58 NOEL FABIEN n°011 76 20 SenM 56 M 01:54:59

59 BIBOLLET FABIEN n°015 75 21 SenM 57 M 01:55:06

60 AZEMA BERNARD n°010 51 5 Vt3M 58 M 01:56:02

61 FONTAINE BENOIT n°111 77 22 SenM 59 M 01:56:18

62 SCHAGUENE FREDERIC n°002 81 23 SenM 60 M 01:57:56

63 PISSARD GIBOLLET ARTHUR n°089 86 24 SenM 61 M 01:58:30

64 TAUVRON LUCIE n°076 95 1 CadF 3 F 02:02:18

65 MOSIMANN ALAIN n°056 66 16 Vt1M 62 M 02:02:32

66 MAROTTE REGIS n°052 62 17 Vt1M 63 M 02:02:58

67 VIFFRAN CHRISTIAN 1029435 n°075 62 18 Vt1M 64 M 02:03:05

68 REVIL MICHEL 1063341 n°036 60 8 Vt2M 65 M 02:03:17

69 ITIN FLORENT 712477 n°012 82 25 SenM 66 M 02:03:34

70 BALLET BAZ BRIGITTE n°033 61 1 Vt2F 4 F 02:03:42

71 PACCARD MICHEL n°108 61 9 Vt2M 67 M 02:03:46

72 BOUDIN HELENE n°021 74 1 SenF 5 F 02:03:52

73 DUMAZ JONATHAN n°085 94 5 CadM 68 M 02:04:03

74 HUGO JOEL n°104 55 10 Vt2M 69 M 02:04:53

75 BIZZOCCHI ISABELLE n°050 75 2 SenF 6 F 02:05:12

76 LIBEREAU LAETITIA n°016 77 3 SenF 7 F 02:06:22

77 REY ALEXANDRE n°053 79 26 SenM 70 M 02:06:27

78 BLAIX GERMAIN n°043 95 6 CadM 71 M 02:07:08

79 POQUET GERARD ?????? n°005 51 6 Vt3M 72 M 02:07:53

80 MORIN ETIENNE n°069 94 7 CadM 73 M 02:08:58

81 SIMON PIERRE n°116 60 11 Vt2M 74 M 02:11:38
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82 MUFFAT-JOLY ANNE-LAURE n°037 75 4 SenF 8 F 02:11:58

83 MEYNET JOSEPH 763195 n°030 35 1 Vt4M 75 M 02:12:05

84 VIOLLET JEHAN n°073 59 12 Vt2M 76 M 02:13:36

85 BOVET MARIUS n°054 55 13 Vt2M 77 M 02:14:19

86 BUTTOUDIN CHRISTIAN n°074 55 14 Vt2M 78 M 02:14:26

87 BOURGOIN JEAN PHILIPPE n°008 63 19 Vt1M 79 M 02:14:57

88 LONG MARYNE n°093 95 2 CadF 9 F 02:15:02

89 TRECOURT SYLVIE n°105 61 2 Vt2F 10 F 02:17:10

90 MASSON FREDERIQUE n°106 64 2 Vt1F 11 F 02:17:33

91 HOFFMANN DANIEL n°098 41 2 Vt4M 80 M 02:17:44

92 DELBOVE DEBORAH n°068 76 5 SenF 12 F 02:18:36

93 PASTORE MARIE-CLAUDE n°092 55 3 Vt2F 13 F 02:20:59

94 BALAVOINE CLAIRE n°100 84 6 SenF 14 F 02:21:26

95 LOHMANN REGIS 18838 n°045 68 20 Vt1M 81 M 02:22:34

96 HEWITT MALCOM n°001 68 21 Vt1M 82 M 02:23:16

97 JACQUIER BRIGITTE 1206231 n°020 59 4 Vt2F 15 F 02:23:21

98 VANOPSLAGH SYLVIE n°059 69 3 Vt1F 16 F 02:25:45

99 GIGUET ARNAUD n°095 76 27 SenM 83 M 02:27:52

100 LORANT OLIVIER n°113 69 22 Vt1M 84 M 02:28:25

101 MAUTUE MICHELE n°031 49 1 Vt3F 17 F 02:29:11

102 CHESNEY MICHEL n°042 48 7 Vt3M 85 M 02:31:51

103 BOUCHARD SEBASTIEN n°051 72 28 SenM 86 M 02:32:22

104 DE AZVEDO PATRICK n°112 62 23 Vt1M 87 M 02:32:22

105 REPLUMAZ STEPHANE n°048 65 24 Vt1M 88 M 02:33:31

106 PERRIN ARMELLE n°038 76 7 SenF 18 F 02:33:47

107 ABBE ISABELLE n°117 70 4 Vt1F 19 F 02:43:00
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Cadet - FEMININ

Clt Nom Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

1 TAUVRON LUCIE n°076 64 02:02:18  7.36

2 LONG MARYNE n°093 88 02:15:02  6.67

Junior - FEMININ

Clt Nom Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

1 BLAIX CLEMENCE n°044 47 01:49:56  8.19

Senior - FEMININ

Clt Nom Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

1 BOUDIN HELENE n°021 72 02:03:52  7.27

2 BIZZOCCHI ISABELLE n°050 75 02:05:12  7.19

3 LIBEREAU LAETITIA n°016 76 02:06:22  7.12

4 MUFFAT-JOLY ANNE-LAURE n°037 82 02:11:58  6.82

5 DELBOVE DEBORAH n°068 92 02:18:36  6.49

6 BALAVOINE CLAIRE n°100 94 02:21:26  6.36

7 PERRIN ARMELLE n°038 106 02:33:47  5.85

Vétéran 1 - FEMININ

Clt Nom Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

1 JONQUIERES ISABELLE n°017 56 01:54:20  7.87

2 MASSON FREDERIQUE n°106 90 02:17:33  6.54

3 VANOPSLAGH SYLVIE n°059 98 02:25:45  6.18

4 ABBE ISABELLE n°117 107 02:43:00  5.52

Vétéran 2 - FEMININ

Clt Nom Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

1 BALLET BAZ BRIGITTE n°033 70 02:03:42  7.28

2 TRECOURT SYLVIE n°105 89 02:17:10  6.56

3 PASTORE MARIE-CLAUDE n°092 93 02:20:59  6.38

4 JACQUIER BRIGITTE 1206231 n°020 97 02:23:21  6.28

Vétéran 3 - FEMININ

Clt Nom Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

1 MAUTUE MICHELE n°031 101 02:29:11  6.03

Cadet - MASCULIN

Clt Nom Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

1 CUEVAS RAPHAEL n°083 12 01:32:38  9.72

2 BOUSQUET MATTHIEU ?????? n°022 13 01:32:57  9.68

3 MATTEL ALLAN n°097 36 01:46:22  8.46

4 FREREBEAU BAPTISTE n°039 48 01:49:59  8.18

5 DUMAZ JONATHAN n°085 73 02:04:03  7.26

6 BLAIX GERMAIN n°043 78 02:07:08  7.08

7 MORIN ETIENNE n°069 80 02:08:58  6.98

Junior - MASCULIN

Clt Nom Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

1 COUDER THEO n°084 15 01:34:14  9.55

2 SENECHAL SIMON n°047 39 01:47:49  8.35

3 CRUD BENOIT n°019 40 01:47:54  8.34

Espoir - MASCULIN

Clt Nom Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

1 ROUX KEVIN n°090 16 01:34:18  9.54

2 ROUX STEPHANE n°101 17 01:34:26  9.53

3 MEPAL JOEL n°026 31 01:44:20  8.63

Senior - MASCULIN

Clt Nom Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

1 GIRARD DESPRAULEX NICOLAS n°078 2 01:16:32 11.76
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Senior - MASCULIN

Clt Nom Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

2 PREMAT ALAIN n°091 3 01:19:24 11.34

3 LABY JEREMY n°102 4 01:20:29 11.18

4 AUBERT ALEXANDRE n°114 5 01:22:14 10.95

5 STEPANOVIC STEVE n°060 6 01:23:15 10.81

6 PREMAT MARTIAL n°099 7 01:23:31 10.78

7 RUSCETTA GAEL n°029 8 01:23:58 10.72

8 GARNIER GUILLAUME n°109 10 01:24:16 10.68

9 GILLI ETIENNE n°028 18 01:34:30  9.53

10 CAUDE DAVID n°088 20 01:38:37  9.13

11 LONG STEPHANE n°065 21 01:39:15  9.07

12 BOUCHET ANTOINE n°087 23 01:40:05  8.99

13 SERMET THIERRY n°110 27 01:41:59  8.83

14 SCHAEFFER JEROME n°070 38 01:47:46  8.35

15 FRANCOZ JEAN-LOUIS n°086 45 01:49:19  8.23

16 COUTY GUILLAUME 1308826 n°025 46 01:49:30  8.22

17 DABE JEAN MICHEL 1322976 n°040 51 01:52:07  8.03

18 TREVIT BASTIEN n°041 52 01:53:01  7.96

19 JACQUET GREGORY n°027 54 01:53:50  7.91

20 NOEL FABIEN n°011 58 01:54:59  7.83

21 BIBOLLET FABIEN n°015 59 01:55:06  7.82

22 FONTAINE BENOIT n°111 61 01:56:18  7.74

23 SCHAGUENE FREDERIC n°002 62 01:57:56  7.63

24 PISSARD GIBOLLET ARTHUR n°089 63 01:58:30  7.60

25 ITIN FLORENT 712477 n°012 69 02:03:34  7.28

26 REY ALEXANDRE n°053 77 02:06:27  7.12

27 GIGUET ARNAUD n°095 99 02:27:52  6.09

28 BOUCHARD SEBASTIEN n°051 103 02:32:22  5.91

Vétéran 1 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

1 DUPONT JEAN CHRISTOPHE 297280 n°035 1 01:13:50 12.19

2 BRANDT YVES n°077 11 01:31:22  9.85

3 SERAMOUR REMY n°055 14 01:33:47  9.60

4 DROST DAVID n°032 25 01:41:50  8.84

5 CONTI BRUNO n°115 28 01:42:38  8.77

6 LETHEMET DIDIER n°081 29 01:43:58  8.66

7 SCLAVO STEPHANE n°080 30 01:44:09  8.64

8 BOUSQUET CEDRIC ?????? n°023 33 01:45:15  8.55

9 MATTEL JEAN-LUC n°096 35 01:46:22  8.46

10 LONG PHILIPPE n°094 37 01:46:56  8.42

11 DESTOMBES SEBASTIEN n°018 41 01:48:24  8.30

12 HADDADI SLIMANE n°034 42 01:48:28  8.30

13 ELLMENREICH FREDERIC n°004 43 01:48:36  8.29

14 LOMBARD DIDIER n°107 53 01:53:15  7.95

15 LEMENNICIER YVES n°079 57 01:54:40  7.85

16 MOSIMANN ALAIN n°056 65 02:02:32  7.35

17 MAROTTE REGIS n°052 66 02:02:58  7.32

18 VIFFRAN CHRISTIAN 1029435 n°075 67 02:03:05  7.31

19 BOURGOIN JEAN PHILIPPE n°008 87 02:14:57  6.67

20 LOHMANN REGIS 18838 n°045 95 02:22:34  6.31

21 HEWITT MALCOM n°001 96 02:23:16  6.28

22 LORANT OLIVIER n°113 100 02:28:25  6.06

23 DE AZVEDO PATRICK n°112 104 02:32:22  5.91

24 REPLUMAZ STEPHANE n°048 105 02:33:31  5.86

Vétéran 2 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

1 AMOUDRUZ RENE 377125 n°063 9 01:24:12 10.69

2 LEGRAND ERIC 972727 n°006 19 01:34:47  9.50

3 ROUX JEAN MARC n°024 22 01:40:00  9.00

4 BRAUD PATRICK 2617849 n°046 24 01:41:15  8.89

5 BEAUBEAU PASCAL n°049 32 01:44:30  8.61

6 ROUILLER PHILIPPE n°103 49 01:51:13  8.09

7 HOUSSIN PATRICK n°057 50 01:51:28  8.07

8 REVIL MICHEL 1063341 n°036 68 02:03:17  7.30

9 PACCARD MICHEL n°108 71 02:03:46  7.27

10 HUGO JOEL n°104 74 02:04:53  7.21

11 SIMON PIERRE n°116 81 02:11:38  6.84

12 VIOLLET JEHAN n°073 84 02:13:36  6.74

13 BOVET MARIUS n°054 85 02:14:19  6.70

14 BUTTOUDIN CHRISTIAN n°074 86 02:14:26  6.70
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Vétéran 3 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

1 JORDAN REGIS n°082 26 01:41:56  8.83

2 BOUZAS JULIEN n°067 34 01:45:40  8.52

3 APPERTET CLAUDE 122412 n°062 44 01:48:48  8.27

4 SCHENEVEY JEAN-MARC n°061 55 01:54:02  7.89

5 AZEMA BERNARD n°010 60 01:56:02  7.76

6 POQUET GERARD ?????? n°005 79 02:07:53  7.04

7 CHESNEY MICHEL n°042 102 02:31:51  5.93

Vétéran 4 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy.

1 MEYNET JOSEPH 763195 n°030 83 02:12:05  6.81

2 HOFFMANN DANIEL n°098 91 02:17:44  6.53


